GARLAND COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION
Election Commission Building
649-A Ouachita Avenue
Hot Springs, AR 71901-3921
www.garlandcountyvote.org

GARLAND COUNTY

ARKANSAS 501-622-3622
Gene Haley—Chairman Kay Ekey—Commissioner Paul Miller—Commissioner
ghaley@garlandcounty.org kekey@garlandcounty.org pmiller@garlandcounty.org

CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION

Garland County, Arkansas
March 15, 2024

We, the undersigned, do determine, declare and certify the attached summary
reports to be a true and accurate account of the Official Results of the:

2024 Preferential Primary, Nonpartisan General
and Annual School Elections

™ GARLAND COUNTY, ARKANSAS - March 5, 2024
A ’/ (””f’ > _f
= S-(s200Y
Gene Haley, Chaifman Date
p ‘; J,o{{_j\)g \(\(J/f%-\ 5/5 265/4‘
‘Kay Ekey, Co@lssmner Q Date
ﬁ//& 3/15 /2024
Paul Miller, Commissioner Déate




Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 Primary Election
March 5, 2024 GARLAND
matistics TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
Ballots Cast - Total 12,857 7,306 5,447 96 8
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0 0
o

o }{/

Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/1 5/2024 9:15 AM 10f8 /
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 A 2 E




Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Primary Election

March 5, 2024 GARLAND
STATE SUPREME CRT CHIEF JUSTICE POS 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 3,991 2,328 1,627 35 1
BARBARA WOMACK WEBB
"JAY MARTIN 2,218 1,172 1,034 10
ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT 2,770 1,609 1,138 20
JUSTICE KAREN BAKER
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 2,143 1,244 875 23 1
Total Votes Cast 11,122 6,353 4,674 88 T
QOvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,735 953 773 8 1
Contest Totals 12,857 7,306 5,447 96 8

STATE SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE POS 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
JUDGE CARLTON D. JONES 3,980 2,245 1,710 22 3
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE 6,525 3,765 2,692 65 3
COURTNEY HUDSON
Total Votes Cast 10,505 6,010 4,402 87 6
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,352 1,296 1,045 9 2
AContest Totals 12,857 7,306 5,447 96 8
STATE DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT 41, DEPARTMENT 02
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
KARA PETRO 7,297 4,269 2,970 53 5
TYLAR TAPP 4,451 2,472 1,940 36 3
Total Votes Cast 11,748 6,741 4,910 89 8
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,109 565 537 0
Contest Totals 12,857 7,306 5,447 96 8
CENTERPOINT SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
FOR TAX 5 4 1 0 0
AGAINST TAX 13 9 3 1 0
Total Votes Cast 18 13 4 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 3 1 2 0 0
Contest Totals 21 14 6 1 0
~
h
Jg
Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/1 5/2024 9:15 AM 20f8 ;{
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 (Q T;[(Z)




~

Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Primary Election
March 5, 2024 GARLAND
™\
CUTTER MORNING STAR SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
FOR TAX 81 43 36 1 1
AGAINST TAX 269 144 121 4 0
Total Votes Cast 350 187 167 5 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 23 10 12 0 1
Contest Totals 373 197 169 5 2
FOUNTAIN LAKE SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
FOR TAX 564 377 178 0
AGAINST TAX 807 526 274 0
Total Votes Cast 1,371 903 452 16 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 136 85 50 1 0
Contest Totals 1,507 988 502 17 0
HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
— Voting Day al
RTAX 1,101 668 422 10 1
AGAINST TAX 1,456 857 583 16 0
Total Votes Cast 2,557 1,625 1,005 26 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 266 159 104 0
Contest Totals 2,823 1,684 1,109 29 1
JESSIEVILLE SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
FOR TAX 559 339 218 2 0
AGAINST TAX 592 332 257 3 0
Total Votes Cast 1,151 671 475 5 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 134 76 58 0 0
Contest Totals 1,285 747 533 5 0

Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/15/2024 9:15 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report with undervotes

2024 Primary Election
March 5, 2024

‘AKE HAMILTON SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1

FOR TAX

AGAINST TAX

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

LAKESIDE SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1

FOR TAX

AGAINST TAX

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

MT IDA SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1

[ RTAX

AGAINST TAX
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

MT PINE SCHOOL TAX
Vote For 1

FOR TAX

AGAINST TAX

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

™

TOTAL

1,247
1,809
3,056
0

284
3,340

TOTAL

1,148
1,662
2,810

168
2,978

TOTAL

- 0O O =2 O =

TOTAL

155
267
422
0
27
449

Early
Voting
692

982
1,674
0
152
1,826

Early
Voting
651

864
1,615

90
1,605

Early
Voting

o O o ©o o

Early
Voting
69

144
213
0
11
224

Election Absentee Provision

Day
549

820
1,369
0

131
1,500

N = O = = O

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
484

785
1,269
0

78
1,347

12
12
24

24

N © O N = =

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
1

- O O = O

o o o o o o

o o o o o ©

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
84

122
206
0
16
222

w o o w = N

o o o o ©o o

al

OFFICIAL RESULTS

GARLAND

Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/15/2024  9:15 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Primary Election

March 5, 2024 GARLAND
D U.S. PRESIDENT
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
ARMANDO "MANDO" PEREZ- 42 21 20 1 0
JOSEPH R. BIDEN, JR 2,279 1,400 836 39 4
STEPHEN P. LYONS 25 20 5 0
FRANKIE LOZADA 10 4 6 0
DEAN PHILLIPS 55 27 28 0
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON 81 45 34 1
Total Votes Cast 2,492 1,517 929 41 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 58 31 27 0 0
Contest Totals 2,550 1,648 956 41 5
D UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES 2,074 1,269 763 37 5
RISIE HOWARD 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN PAGAN 0 0 0 0 0
JILL SUMMERFORD 0 0 0 0 0
CORTNEY WARWICK MCKEE 0 0 0 0 0
RT STAFFORD 0 0 0 0 0
STICE OF THE PEACE THOMAS J. 0 0 0 0 0
ANDERSON
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE ESHTER 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY WILLIAMS 0 0 0 0 0
MEREDITH FINN 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE RAY 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY HERRON 0 0 0 0 0
TOM WISDOM 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY DARE 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 2,074 1,269 763 37 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 476 279 193 0
Contest Totals 2,550 1,648 956 41 5
™
N
d o
Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/15/2024 9:15 AM 5 of é,
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 é‘ ’5& v




Summary Results Report with undervotes

2024 Primary Election
March 5, 2024

{U.S. PRESIDENT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

DAVID STUCKENBERG 9
DONALD J. TRUMP 7,644
DOUG BURGUM 8
NIKKI HALEY 1,985
ASA HUTCHINSON 261
RON DESANTIS 75
RYAN L. BINKLEY 5
CHRIS CHRISTIE ) 21
VIVEK RAMASWAMY 33
Total Votes Cast 10,041

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 39

Contest Totals 10,080

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL

KARI BARBER BARS 216
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JIMMY 484
tal Votes Cast 700
,ROvervotes 0
Undervotes 88
Contest Totals 788

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 8

Vote For 1
TOTAL

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JASON 400
ALAN M. FLOYD 425
Total Votes Cast 825

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 76

Contest Totals 901

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 9

Vote For 1
TOTAL

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE BRIAN A. 466
TIM STOCKDALE 367
Total Votes Cast 833

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 102

Contest Totals 935

Early
Voting
4

4,097
3
1,203
169
51

4

13

22
5,566

25
5,591

Early
Voting
114

275
389
0
53
442

Early
Voting
212

223
435

38
473

Early
Voting
247

190
437
0
45
482

Election Absentee Provision

Day
5

3,501
5

774
90

24

1

8

1
4,419

14
4,433

0
44

o o o o N N O

53

o

53

(.OOOQ)OOOOO-AONO

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
100

204
304
0
35
339

~ O ©O N a N

o o o o O o

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
184

202
386
0
38
424

» O O » O b

0
0
0
0
0
0

al

Election Absentee Provision

Day
216

175
391
0
57
448

N O O B~ NN

- o O = O =

al

OFFICIAL RESULTS

GARLAND

Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/15/2024  9:15 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Primary Election

March 5,2024 GARLAND
' JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 11
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE RONALD F 531 296 231 4 0
BETTY WESTMORELAND 518 331 187 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,049 627 418 4 0
Overvotes ) 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 139 77 62 0 0
Contest Totals 1,188 704 480 4 0

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 12

Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
ABBY RECTOR 233 143 89 1 0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JEREMY W 307 177 129 1 0
Total Votes Cast 540 320 218 2 0
Overvotes ) 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 37 17 20 0 0
Contest Totals 577 337 238 2 0

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13

Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
f\STICE OF THE PEACE LARRY 244 145 96 3 0
ALPH EDDS 474 294 179 1 0
LAURA RAMOLY 320 214 104 2 0
Total Votes Cast 1,038 653 379 6 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 95 40 54 1 0
Contest Totals 1,133 693 433 7 0
o /

Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/1 5/2024 9:15 AM 7 of 8 y A
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020 i '




Summary Results Report with undervotes OFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 Primary Election

March 5, 2024 GARLAND
R UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Election Absentee Provision
Voting Day al
UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES 7,800 4,335 3,416 48 1
CONGRESSMAN BRUCE 0 0 0 0 0
SECRETARY OF STATE JOHN 0 0 0 0 0
SENATOR MATT MCKEE 0 0 0 0 0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE LES 0 0 0 0 0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE RICHARD 0 0 0 0 0
MCGREW
STATE REPRESENTATIVE JUSTIN 0 0 0 0 0
GONZALES
REPRESENTATIVE RICHARD
STATE REPRESENTATIVE BRUCE 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE MICAH 0 0 0 0 0
BRAUGHTON
SUSAN GARNER JONES 0 0 0 0 0
RALF BAILES 0 0 0 0 0
BEN HOOTEN 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DAYTON 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DEBBIE 0 0 0 0 0
CONSTABLE JASON BRASFIELD 0 0 0 0 0
CONSTABLE JIM KERR 0 0 0 0 0
,'!QNSTABLE STEVE THACKER 0 0 0 0 0
ONSTABLE JOHN MCCALEB 0 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 7,800 4,335 3,416 48 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,280 1,256 1,017 5 2
Contest Totals 10,080 5,591 4,433 53 3
A
Election Sumary w/under votes - 03/15/2024 9:15 AM 8of8

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020




