

GARLAND COUNTY ELECTION COMMISSION Election Commission Building 649-A Ouachita Avenue

Hot Springs, AR 71901-3921
www.garlandcountyvote.org
501-622-3622

MAR 15 2024 AH11:07 P GARLAND_COUNTY_CLER

Gene Haley—Chairman ghaley@garlandcounty.org

Kay Ekey—Commissioner kekey@garlandcounty.org

Paul Miller—Commissioner pmiller@garlandcounty.org

CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION

Garland County, Arkansas

March 15, 2024

We, the undersigned, do determine, declare and certify the attached summary reports to be a true and accurate account of the Official Results of the:

2024 Preferential Primary, Nonpartisan General and Annual School Elections

GARLAND COUNTY, ARKANSAS - March 5, 2024

Gene Haley, Chairman

Date

3-15-2024

Date

3/15/2024

Date

Auffiller, Commissioner

Date

3/15/2024

Date

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election

March 5, 2024

atistics	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
Ballots Cast - Total	12,857	7,306	5,447	96	8
Ballots Cast - Blank	O	0	0	0	0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

GARLAND

Tof 8 Pm

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

STATE SUPREME CRT CHIEF JUSTICE POS 1

vote For 1	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE BARBARA WOMACK WEBB	3,991	2,328	1,627	35	1
JAY MARTIN	2,218	1,172	1,034	10	2
ARKANSAS SUPREME COURT JUSTICE KAREN BAKER	2,770	1,609	1,138	20	3
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE	2,143	1,244	875	23	1
Total Votes Cast	11,122	6,353	4,674	88	7
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	O service and a
Undervotes	1,735	953	773	8	1
Contest Totals	12,857	7,306	5,447	96	8

STATE SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE POS 2

Vote For I					
Vote For F	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
JUDGE CARLTON D. JONES	3,980	2,245	1,710	22	3
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE COURTNEY HUDSON	6,525	3,765	2,692	65	3
Total Votes Cast	10,505	6,010	4,402	87	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2,352	1,296	1,045	9	2
Contest Totals	12,857	7,306	5,447	96	8
Contest Totals	12,857	7,306	5,447	96	

STATE DISTRICT JUDGE DISTRICT 41, DEPARTMENT 02

TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
7,297	4,269	2,970	53	5
4,451	2,472	1,940	36	3
11,748	6,741	4,910	89	8
0	0	0	0	0
1,109	565	537	7	0
12,857	7,306	5,447	96	8
	7,297 4,451 11,748 0 1,109	7,297 4,269 4,451 2,472 11,748 6,741 0 0 1,109 565	Voting Day 7,297 4,269 2,970 4,451 2,472 1,940 11,748 6,741 4,910 0 0 0 1,109 565 537	Voting Day 7,297 4,269 2,970 53 4,451 2,472 1,940 36 11,748 6,741 4,910 89 0 0 0 0 1,109 565 537 7

CENTERPOINT SCHOOL TAX

vote For 1	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
FOR TAX	5	4	1	0	0
AGAINST TAX	13	9	3	1	
Total Votes Cast	18	13	4	1	0
Overvotes	O	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	1	2	0	0
Contest Totals	21	14	6	1	0

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

CUTTER MORNING STAR SCHOOL TAX

Vot	to.	Fr	ır	1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
FOR TAX	81	43	36	1	1
AGAINST TAX	269	144	121	4	0
Total Votes Cast	350	187	157	5	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	23	10	12	0	1
Contest Totals	373	197	169	5	2

FOUNTAIN LAKE SCHOOL TAX

Pote For F	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
FOR TAX	564	377	178	9	0
AGAINST TAX	807	526	274	7	0
Total Votes Cast	1,371	903	452	16	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	136	85	50	1	O
Contest Totals	1,507	988	502	17	O

HOT SPRINGS SCHOOL TAX

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
R TAX	1,101	668	422	10	1
AGAINST TAX	1,456	857	583	16	0
Total Votes Cast	2,557	1,525	1,005	26	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	266	159	104	3	0
Contest Totals	2,823	1,684	1,109	29	1

JESSIEVILLE SCHOOL TAX

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
FOR TAX	559	339	218	2	0
AGAINST TAX	592	332	257	3	0
Total Votes Cast	1,151	671	475	5	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	134	76	58	0	0
Contest Totals	1,285	747	533	5	0

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

AKE HAMILTON SCHOOL TAX

VOLETOLI						
	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al	
FOR TAX	1,247	692	549	6	0	
AGAINST TAX	1,809	982	820	6	1	
Total Votes Cast	3,056	1,674	1,369	12	1	
Overvotes	O	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	284	152	131	0	1	
Contest Totals	3,340	1,826	1,500	12	2	

LAKESIDE SCHOOL TAX

Vote For 1

FOR TAY	TOTAL 1.148	Early Voting 651	Election Day 484	Absentee	Provision al 1
FOR TAX	property specification of policy property and attack	grand programment i securiti	The state of the s	40	an market and a second
AGAINST TAX	1,662	864	785	12	- 1. A. C.
Total Votes Cast	2,810	1,515	1,269	24	2
Overvotes		0	0	0	0
Undervotes	168	90	78	0	0
Contest Totals	2,978	1,605	1,347	24	2

MT IDA SCHOOL TAX

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
R TAX	1	0	1	0	0
AGAINST TAX	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	The second section of the second seco	0	1	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	O
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	1	0	1	0	0

MT PINE SCHOOL TAX

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
FOR TAX	155	69	84	2	0
AGAINST TAX	267	144	122	1	0
Total Votes Cast	422	213	206	3	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	27	11	16	0	0
Contest Totals	449	224	222	3	0

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

U.S. PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

voterori	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
ARMANDO "MANDO" PEREZ-	42	21	20	1	0
JOSEPH R. BIDEN, JR	2,279	1,400	836	39	4
STEPHEN P. LYONS	25	20	5	0	0
FRANKIE LOZADA	10	4	6	0	0
DEAN PHILLIPS	55	27	28		0
MARIANNE WILLIAMSON	81 ·	45	34	weather control of the control of th	1
Total Votes Cast	2,492	1,517	929	41	5
Overvotes	O CONTRACTOR AND	0	0	O	0
Undervotes	58	31	27	0	0
Contest Totals	2,550	1,548	956	41	5

D UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES	2,074	1,269	763	37	5
RISIE HOWARD	O	0	0	0	0
JOHN PAGAN	0	0	O	0	0
JILL SUMMERFORD	0	0	0	0	0
CORTNEY WARWICK MCKEE	0	0	0	0	0
PART STAFFORD	0	O	0	0	0
STICE OF THE PEACE THOMAS J. ANDERSON	0	0	0	0	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE ESHTER	0	0	0	0	0
LARRY WILLIAMS	0	0	0	0	0
MEREDITH FINN	0	0	0	0	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE RAY	0	0	0	0	0
STACEY HERRON		0	0	0	0
TOM WISDOM		0	0	0	0
JUDY DARE	O	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2,074	1,269	763	37	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	476	279	193	4	0
Contest Totals	2,550	1,548	956	41	5

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

U.S. PRESIDENT

Vote For I	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
DAVID STUCKENBERG	9	4	5	0	0
DONALD J. TRUMP	7,644	4,097	3,501	44	2
DOUG BURGUM	8	3	5	O CONTROL CONT	0
NIKKI HALEY	1,985	1,203	774	7	1
ASA HUTCHINSON	261	169	90	2	0
RON DESANTIS	75	51	24	O	0
RYAN L. BINKLEY	5	4	1	0	
CHRIS CHRISTIE	21	13	8	0	0
VIVEK RAMASWAMY	33	22	11	0	0
Total Votes Cast	10,041	5,566	4,419	53	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	39	25	14	0	0
Contest Totals	10,080	5,591	4,433	53	3

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 4

Vote For 1

Vote1011	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
KARI BARBER BARS	216	114	100	2	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JIMMY	484	275	204	5	0
Total Votes Cast	700	389	304	7	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	88	53	35	0	0
Contest Totals	788	442	339	7	0

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 8

Vote1011	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JASON	400	212	184	4	0
AI AN M. FLOYD	425	223	202	0	0
Total Votes Cast	825	435	386	4	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	76	38	38	0	0
Contest Totals	901	473	424	4	0

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 9

vote For 1	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE BRIAN A.	466	247	216	2	1
TIM STOCKDALE	367	190	175	2	0
Total Votes Cast	833	437	391	4	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	102	45	57	0	0
Contest Totals	935	482	448	4	1

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 11

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE RONALD F	531	296	231	4	O SOCIETION CANONICATION CONTRA
BETTY WESTMORELAND	518	331	187	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,049	627	418	4	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	77	62	0	O Novincidada en escripto anteriorio de la constitución de la constitu
Contest Totals	1,188	704	480	4	O. STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 12

Vote For 1

Voterori	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
ABBY RECTOR	233	143	89	1 	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE JEREMY W	307	177	129	1	0
Total Votes Cast	540	320	218	2	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	37	17	20	0	O
Contest Totals	577	337	238	2	0

R JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DISTRICT 13

Vote For I	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
STICE OF THE PEACE LARRY	244	145	96	3	0
ALPH EDDS	474	294	179	1	0
LAURA RAMOLY	320	214	104	2	0
Total Votes Cast	1,038	653	379	6	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	95	40	54	1	0
Contest Totals	1,133	693	433	7	0

Summary Results Report with undervotes 2024 Primary Election March 5, 2024

R UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES Vote For 1

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Provision al
UNOPPOSED CANDIDATES	7,800	4,335	3,416	48	
CONGRESSMAN BRUCE	0	0	0	0	0
SECRETARY OF STATE JOHN	0	0	0	0	0
SENATOR MATT MCKEE	0	0	0	0	0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE LES	0	0	0	0	0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE RICHARD MCGREW	0	0	0	0	O AND
STATE REPRESENTATIVE JUSTIN GONZALES	0	O	O NUMERO CONTRACTOR OF STREET	0	0
REPRESENTATIVE RICHARD	O	0	0	0	0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE BRUCE	0	0	0	0	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE MICAH BRAUGHTON	0	O	0	O	0
SUSAN GARNER JONES	O .	0	0	0	O CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
RALF BAILES	0	0	0	0	0
BEN HOOTEN	0	0	0	0	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DAYTON	0	0	0	0	0
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DEBBIE	O	0	0	0	0
CONSTABLE JASON BRASFIELD	0	0	0	0	0
CONSTABLE JIM KERR		0	0		0
ONSTABLE STEVE THACKER	O	0	0	0	
ONSTABLE JOHN MCCALEB	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	7,800	4,335	3,416	48	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2,280	1,256	1,017	5	2
Contest Totals	10,080	5,591	4,433	53	3